141
PISTON PUMPS
"A
3H
"
S
er
ie

A3H180
(180.7 cm3/rev)
Model Number Designation
1.
2.
3.
Available to supply pump with anti-clockwise rotation. Consult Yuken for details.
Design Standards: None ......... Japanese Standard "JIS"
80 ............. European Design Standard
950 ........... N. American Design Standard (Applicable only for A3H37/56/71)
954 ........... N. American Design Standard (Applicable only for A3H100/145/180)
We can also supply spline-type shaft extension. Consult Yuken for details.
4.
5.
Mounting type "L" is not available for N. American Design Standard.
Shaft extension "K1" is applicable only for N. American Design Standard.
"A3H" Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps-Single Pump,
Constant Power (Torque) Control Type
Graphic Symbol
O
M
O M
PP
P
S DR
"A3H" Series Variable Displacement Piston Pumps
Single Pump, Constant Power (Torque) Control Type142
Model Numbers
A3H  37
A3H  56
A3H  71
A3H100
A3H145
A3H180
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
50 Hz
60 Hz
Pole Number of Electric Motor : 4P
Input Power Setting    kW (HP)